
5/20/22, 3:24 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7499583 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7499583

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Set-up and Installation of Wireless CCTV Centralized Monitoring and Recording

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2021-02-025

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Security Surveillance and
Detection Equipment

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 816,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo
Supply Officer
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2873702
63-082-2873702
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 5

Date Published 25/02/2021

Last Updated / Time 25/02/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/03/2021 08:00 AM

Description
 
Set-up and Installation of Wireless CCTV Centralized Monitoring and Recording

Unit Item Description	Quantity

Unit	65" 4K LED TV	2
Pcs	Wall Mount Bracket	2
Roll	5M HDMI Cable	2
Roll	20M HDMI Cable	3
Roll	50M HDMI Cable	3
Unit	HDMI Splitter	2
Unit	Desktop Computer	1
Unit	HCP Server	1
Set	Data Cabinet	1
Rolls	UTP Cable	4
Box	RJ45	1
Unit	Lite Beam Radio	4
Unit	4TB Hard Disk	6
Unit	Power Beam Radio	1
Length	G.I. Metal C Purlins	40
Length	2x2 Angle Bar	15
Gallon	Gallon Epoxy Primer	2
Bottle	Lacquer Thinner	5

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/20/22, 3:24 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7499583 2/2

Lot	Labor, Installation, and Other Materials	1
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo

Date Created 24/02/2021

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

